
Isiah Lutz 300

Shawn Stelter 247

Shawn Stelter 235

Isiah Lutz 739

Shawn Stelter 665

Mason Bragg 610

Cooper Wilson 585

Collin Rovinson 564

Danny Radachy 557

3772

3485

3363

3344

3227

3036

3022

2916

2817

2807

2803

2514

2488

2064

School G1/B1 G2/B2 G3/B3 B4 B5 B6 Total

Berea-Midpark 149 173 137 203 169 156 3485

Jorge Rosario 0

Robert Freeman 152 152

Nate Merritt 135 192 156 483

Colin Miller 178 156 180 514

Norton JV Panther Challenge

BOYS

Cuyahoga Falls

Berea- Midpark

Berea-Midpark

Game 3 High

Game 2 High

Game 1 High

Cuyahoga Falls

All-Tournament Team

Berea-Midpark

Woodridge

St. Ignatius

St. Ignatius

Mentor

Conotton Valley

Highland

Final Standings

Jackson

Mentor

Medina

East Canton

Cuyahoga Falls

Norton

St. Ignatius

Berea-Midpark

Green

Woodridge

Hoban

Nordonia



Shawn Stelter 183 247 235 665

Jonathan Amsden 142 142

Malik Husein 149 171 320

Sub-out 90 132 222

Conotton Valley 124 116 152 134 115 132 2488

Vincent Annibaldi 89 78 113 280

Ethan Booth 102 110 93 305

Joe Warner 99 85 138 322

Brodey Brown 103 111 155 369

Drew Herron 173 160 106 439

Cuyahoga Falls 138 104 113 134 79 98 2803

Lucas Hummel 189 151 164 504

Zachary Lunsford 125 117 152 394

Riley Roxbury 134 193 173 500

Isiah Lutz 300 233 206 739

East Canton 173 117 145 143 158 137 2807

Colton Stanojevic 127 127

Owen Snider 122 151 273

Alex Meija 113 113

Xane Menegay 0

Philip Isum 162 172 146 480

Nick Collins 166 153 115 434

Tim Buehler 123 112 235

Keegan Cottrel 0

Sub-out 89 90 93 272

Green 153 187 157 179 114 161 3363

Jason Bidinger 133 177 205 515

Robert Boley 184 161 122 467

Hunter Kosmos 156 136 292

Logan Kosmos 141 156 200 497

Nate Kozlowski 180 163 343

Cohen Lilley 123 175 298

Highland 94 77 109 97 104 95 2064

Ryan Paulus 99 81 180

Hope Austin 113 116 229

Chase Stastny 89 83 172

Anthony Majzun 119 117 236

Andrew Talpas 125 146 127 398

Jared Booth 49 78 127

Ryan Potak 81 65 146

Hoban 135 122 183 158 191 154 3227



Dominic Daugherty 170 148 318

Daniel Bee 0

Patrick Streett 178 178

Patrick Reymann 146 146

Nicholas Nemr 137 137

Jackson Weaver Deanglis 146 149 295

Matt Yerkey 147 149 135 431

Breeon Ellis 147 162 181 490

Sub-out 125 164 289

Jackson 152 140 148 133 122 119 3022

Xavier Sand 117 117

Tyson Gamble 182 176 132 490

Larry Mackey III 171 181 201 553

Carter Rohr 113 119 158 390

Cannan Oberhauser 193 146 145 484

Arron Dick 88 88

Sebastian Dodrill 86 86

Medina 147 123 117 131 207 138 2817

James Grandstaff 130 120 250

Zach Hines 130 123 253

Brayden Phillipp 0

Logan Nenedel 132 132

Matthew Pafumi 175 180 176 531

Aiden Baranovic 112 112

Sub-out 116 116

Braden Huth 141 92 233

Sub-out 110 130 87 327

Mentor 150 136 122 168 130 117 2916

Jacob King 112 106 218

Kevin Lewis 166 169 169 504

John Mahaffe 137 137

Trevor Sprow 0

Danny Radachy 225 149 183 557

Evan Bordelon 0

Roman Mullen 115 149 264

Sub-out 112 112

Sub-out 118 85 98 301

Nordonia 156 113 110 144 136 148 3036

Kayden Ament 133 167 136 436

Austin Stanek 187 225 144 556

Jackson Neal 153 153

Brendan Anderson 131 129 260

Ben Hersh 146 180 326



Max Chapman 0

Will Penn 0

Ian Patrick 141 132 273

Sub-out 119 106 225

Norton 104 99 112 161 156 92 2514

Logan Cook 127 127

Jack Shakenberger 102 142 155 399

Spencer Hillyard 148 109 257

Ryan Wells 111 106 217

Madeline Morris 119 127 115 361

Cameron Shoemaker 91 102 149 342

St. Ignatius 231 200 149 151 157 162 3772

Mason Wood 152 152

Will Rosby 203 181 160 544

Joe Valencik 181 172 353

Collin Rovinson 197 210 157 564

Simon Booth 197 197

Cooper Wilson 221 204 160 585

Sub-out 149 178 327

Woodridge 147 165 151 144 146 168 3344

Mason Bragg 162 226 222 610

Brandon Rathbun 193 166 152 511

Branden Fitch 162 158 161 481

Alek Watkins 108 172 280

Jamir Wallace 165 147 312

Kyle Farrar 0

Sub-out 128 101 229

Tana Alspaugh 144

Emily Ostrum 164

Tana Alspaugh 169

Girls

Game 1 High

East Canton

Game 2 High

St. Joseph's Acad

Game 3 High

East Canton

All-Tournament Team



Tana Alspaugh 462

Emily Ostrum 400

Isabelle Shook 397

Daisy Becker 397

Max Farrell 391

Khloe Moore 390

Madison Macewen 390

2500

2447

2441

2405

2228

School G1/B1 G2/B2 G3/B3 B4 B5 B6 Total

Conotton Valley 75 134 111 100 141 117 2228

Zoey Campbell 102 108 109 319

Abbi Bennett 84 91 74 249

Taylor Campbell 130 87 118 335

Ariel Dingman 106 141 116 363

Rilee Campbell 99 103 82 284

East Canton 151 121 141 118 94 92 2447

Emmelia Wierzbowski 99 107 132 338

Daisy Becker 138 159 100 397

Abygail Knouse 59 59

Zoey Williams 92 92

Katherin Buehler 96 82 178

Makenzie Sager 112 112

Tana Alspaugh 144 149 169 462

Madden Obrien 92 92

Hoban 144 115 114 140 91 117 2500

Khloe Moore 130 134 126 390

Bella Lagos 133 91 224

Cassidy Ford 99 124 107 330

Isabelle Shook 127 110 160 397

Rebecca Nauman 101 108 147 356

Kathrine Murray 0

Alexsianna Coleman 82 82

Nordonia 143 100 110 153 98 140 2405

Abigail Bendlak 109 91 200

Addy Sears 103 99 106 308

Nordonia

East Canton

East Canton

St. Joseph's Acad

Hoban

St. Joseph's Acad

Hoban

Final Standings

Hoban

Easst Canton

St. Joseph's Academy

Nordonia

Conotton Valley



Polly Loney 101 98 199

Madison Macewen 108 142 140 390

Brianna Glena 143 124 112 379

Natasha Andreyko 0

Benna Hier 92 92

Johniya Webb 93 93

St. Joseph's Academy 110 119 102 114 137 114 2441

Max Farrell 116 115 160 391

Mary Kim 92 83 116 291

Emily Ostrum 118 164 118 400

Aly Britton 128 97 133 358

Morgan Peace 109 94 102 305


